Sechduled Tribes and Other Traditional Forest Dwellers (Recognition of Forest Rights, Act-2006)-

Certificate

As per the report of Divisional Forest Officer, received vide letter No. 2670, dated 12.06.2018, there is no population of Schedule Tribes as per the census 2001 & census 2011 on the land situated on Cheema-Charro Dhadrian road KM 11-12 L/s land measuring 0.002784 hec. This land is under strip forest & is proposed to be diverted for non-forestry purpose.

Place: Sangrur Date:

/DRA Dated: 11-7-2018

Madhav Agro Foods, Cheema Road Dhadrian Sangrur.

Deputy Commissioner, Sangrur.

No: 68 To, GSTIN No. 03ADNPB4678B1ZV PAN No. ADNPB4678B Madhav Agro Foods Cheema Road, Dhadrian (Distt. Sangrur)-148106 M.: 94170-86011, 94170-85991

Ref.	No

Dated.....

Full Title of the project: Diversion of **0.002784 Hec.** of Forest Land for construction of Approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema – Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB). File No. : _____

Date of Proposal:_____

UNDERTAKING

I, Mintu Bansal, Proprietor of M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, has applied to the Diversion of **0.002784 Hec.** of Forest area for the purpose of construction of approach

access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, Situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema -Dhadrian

Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB).

It is hereby undertaken that as per the direction of Hon'ble Supreme Court, whenever the amount of NPV will increase, we will deposit the amount of increased NPV.

Place	:		
Date:_			

Signature of User Agency Office Seal

Formadhav Agro Foods



Cheema Road, Dhadrian (Distt. Sangrur)-148106

M.: 94170-86011, 94170-85991

Ref.	No
------	----

Dated.....

Full Title of the project: Diversion of 0.002784 Hec. of Forest Land for construction of Approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema - Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB). File No.: Date of Proposal: UNDERTAKING I, Mintu Bansal, Proprietor of M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, has applied to the Diversion of 0.002784 Hec. of Forest area for the purpose of construction of approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, Situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema -Dhadrian Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB). It is hereby undertaken that NOc for this proposal is valid for 99 Years, and we will obtain the permission (NOC) again after 99 Years. Place : ______ Signature of User Agency

Office Seal Date:

For Madhav Agro Foods





Cheema Road, Dhadrian (Distt. Sangrur)-148106

M.: 94170-86011, 94170-85991

Ref.	No
Date	d

Full Title of the project: Diversion of 0.002784 Hec. of Forest Land for construction of Approach access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema - Dhadrian Road, Tehsil &

Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB).

File No. :

Date of Proposal:

UNDERTAKING

I, Mintu Bansal, Proprietor of M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, has applied to the Diversion of 0.002784 Hec. of Forest area for the purpose of construction of approach

access to M/S. Madhav Agro Foods, Situated at Village Dhadrian on Cheema -Dhadrian

Road, Tehsil & Distt. Sangrur. Under Forest Division Sangrur (PB). It is hereby undertaken that no such proposal for compliance of conditions of Stage - 1 approval is pending with this division.

Place	:	
Date:		

Signature of User Agency **Office Seal**

For Madhav Agro Foods for Sing Sole-Prop.

AGENCY	ACCOUNTS .
	and the second second

यूलच	ret a	CEP .	U	11	Un	Ion	Bank
	1000		-		-		and the second second
	10.0				100	50	1015
	1.0				ALC: D		Criminal I

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds Date : 22-08-2024

Apparents, Manavan	M/B MADHAV AGRO FOODS
Paranticontions Man.	7034000427
MOEP/BG PIle No.	FOREST. FCA0FC25/13/2023-FCA
Location.	PUNJAB
Address.	Madhav Agro Foods Cheema Road, Village Dhadrian, Tehsil and Distt, SangrurSangrur
Amount(in Rs)	65310/-

Amount in Words :Sixty-Five Thousand Three Hundred and Ten Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	150847034886427 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027

 This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

Note:After making the required payment through chal even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of id to Email: fcsblr@unionbankofindia.bank , epurse@ ubin0903710@unionbankofindia.bank



M/s Madnav Agro Foods Cheema Koad, Dhadrian